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給英文字母大小楷相配的空格填上顏色，看看沙沙拿着甚麼，把它的
英文名稱圈出來。
Colour the boxes with matched capital and small letters. Circle the correct 
word.

A a
B b C c

D d

E e

F f
G g

H h

I i

F e
A h

G d

A c
H i

E b D f
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C e
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B iB c

pencil

apple

umbrella
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沙沙是好孩子大使。看看圖中的小朋友做得對不對？做得對的，替沙沙把皇冠
貼紙貼在圓圈內。
Which child is good? Put the stickers in the correct circles.
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依1至10的順序連線，看看圖中是甚麼東西，給它填上顏色，然後數
數物件的數量，把適當的貼紙貼在空格內。
Join the dots from 1 to 10. Colour the object and put the stickers in the 
correct boxes.

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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